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NBHA LA 06 # 17

Kiddy Barrels

22# Entries including any scratches:

$44.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HALLIE LOCASCIO 18.197 $2.001    

KYLEE DRAGON 18.979 $2.002

MALI MILLER 19.490 $2.003 117806 6

BEAU DRAGON 19.893 $2.004

TAYLOR JARRELL 20.117 $2.005 6   

HARPER PATTON 21.327 $2.006

MACELYNN LADNER 21.464 $2.007

ATLEY BANKSTON 21.691 $2.008 16   

MAKENNA LADNER 21.713 $2.009

JAYELLA LADNER 25.546 $2.0010

BRIELLE LADNER 25.822 $2.0011

JASE ANDERSON 27.236 $2.0012

RIVER LADNER 28.520 $2.0013

RINLEE ARMES 28.970 $2.0014

CHANLEY RIVERS 31.595 $2.0015 16   

MOLLY SISTRUNK 37.628 $2.0016    

CLAYTON SISTRUNK 39.799 $2.0017

EMMA SONES 56.294 $2.0018

WAYLON WILLIS 58.144 $2.0019 16   

SAWYER WILLIS 72.348 $2.0020 16

JAXON SISTRUNK 82.399 $2.0021

GENEVIEVE WILLIS 199.000 $2.0022 1114690 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

Open 5D Barrels

57# Entries including any scratches:

$1,411.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.228 $187.001 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

FOXYGRACE SONES 15.236 $112.002

JJ  JACI LAFON 15.319 $75.003    

KIMBERLY LADNER 15.3594

STELLADANA ALBRECHT 15.3665 21878 6KILN  MS

HALEY JAMES 15.4386 89849 6GULFPORT   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.5037 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.5408 21878 6KILN  MS

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.6009 69610 6KENNER   LA

PISTOLJACI LAFON 15.69610    

MARY PARRISH 15.71511 48433 6BILOXI   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.738 $164.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.814 $98.002 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

RITA SHAW 15.856 $66.003 7463   

STRAWSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.8674 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.8805 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.9096 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.0237 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0488 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.1049 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

LINDY LADNER 16.12410    

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.20411 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.328 $141.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

JILL HUNT 16.337 $85.002 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.362 $56.003 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.3964 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4485 6094 6ROBERT   LA

KIM CORE 16.4846 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

LUXGRACE SONES 16.5337

ROWDY  JACI LAFON 16.7028    

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.732 $118.001 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

KENNEDIE SCARBROUGH 16.784 $71.002

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.827 $47.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.8284 115432 6MARRERO   LA

SIGN  RILEY ARMES 16.9295 112585 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9686 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.1797 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MUSKETKAMDYN SHAW 17.2238    

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.492 $96.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

GRAYSEE NECAISE 17.528 $57.002

ROOKIEJACI LAFON 17.542 $38.003    

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.7234 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 18.2975 109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAYEIGH NECAISE 18.9416

JUSTICE ADAMS 18.9787

SANDRA MORALES 19.7628 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.9109 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 20.15510 107518 6AMITE   LA

HARPER PATTON 21.42111

SCARLET BRANTLEY 22.57712 102932 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRINITY FRAZIER 915.307

KATHERINE MACERA 915.60487655 6FOLSOM   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.153107518 6AMITE   LA

MALI MILLER 917.484117806 6

IKEKAMDYN SHAW 917.994   

HAYGAN NECAISE 999.000

CONNIE BERTUS 999.00033457 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

Sr 5D Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$77.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 15.715 $23.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.2042 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.328 $19.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4482 6094 6ROBERT   LA

KIM CORE 16.4843 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.179 $15.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.492 $12.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 19.762 $8.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

Youth 5D Barrels

22# Entries including any scratches:

$211.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HALEY JAMES 15.438 $63.001 89849 6GULFPORT   MS

LINDY LADNER 15.8642    

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.9093 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.396 $53.001 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GRAYSEE NECAISE 16.608 $42.001

KENNEDIE SCARBROUGH 16.7842

RAMSEY NELSON 16.8283 115432 6MARRERO   LA

SIGN  RILEY ARMES 16.9294 112585 6PASS CHRIS   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.968 $32.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MUSKETKAMDYN SHAW 17.2232    

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 18.297 $21.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

HAYGAN NECAISE 18.7822

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.9103 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BELLA ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 20.6034 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HARPER PATTON 21.4215

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRINITY FRAZIER 915.307

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.153107518 6AMITE   LA

MALI MILLER 917.484117806 6

IKEKAMDYN SHAW 917.994   

RAYEIGH NECAISE 999.000

TYPSERILEY ARMES 999.000112585 6PASS CHRIS   MS

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 999.000107518 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

Adult 3D Sidepot

14# Entries including any scratches:

$167.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FOXYGRACE SONES 15.236 $50.001

KIMBERLY LADNER 15.359 $34.002

STELLADANA ALBRECHT 15.3663 21878 6KILN  MS

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.5404 21878 6KILN  MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7385 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.8146 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.0237 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.1048 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

REBECCA LONG 16.362 $30.001 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

LUXGRACE SONES 16.533 $20.002

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.7323 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.723 $20.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 22.577 $13.002 102932 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KATHERINE MACERA 915.60487655 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.2281 546091 6GULFPORT   MS

STELLADANA ALBRECHT 15.3662 421878 6KILN  MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.5033 372730 6ANGIE   LA

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.6004 269610 6KENNER   LA

MARY PARRISH 15.7155 148433 6BILOXI   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7381 5104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.8142 484833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

STRAWSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.8673 346091 6GULFPORT   MS

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.8804 272730 6ANGIE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.9095 1104215 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.0236 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.1047 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.3281 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

JILL HUNT 16.3372 42384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.3623 3116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.3964 2104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4485 16094 6ROBERT   LA

KIM CORE 16.4846 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.7321 5115185 6FOLSOM   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.8272 472730 6ANGIE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.8283 3115432 6MARRERO   LA

SIGN  RILEY ARMES 16.9294 2112585 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9685 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.1796 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.4921 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.7232 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 18.2973 3109674 6ROBERT   LA

SANDRA MORALES 19.7624 25784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.9105 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 20.1556 107518 6AMITE   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 22.5777 102932 6LORANGER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 15.7151 548433 6BILOXI   MS

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.3281 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4482 46094 6ROBERT   LA

KIM CORE 16.4843 349625 6FOLSOM   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.1791 59365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.4921 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 19.7621 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.9091 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.3962 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 16.8281 5115432 6MARRERO   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SIGN  RILEY ARMES 16.9291 5112585 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9682 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 18.2971 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.9102 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA
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